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MENU

Spicy Pepper Chutney
Grilled Courgette

Steakhouse Fries
BBQ Cauliflower Bites
Seasonal Salad
Crispy Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries

2,25
4,25
3,00
4,75
3,50

+Truffle Mayo  0,70

Traditional Bun
Italian Bun
Waldkorn Bun
No Bun

Vegan Cheddar Cheese

Chipotle Sauce

Enjoyed our vegan options?
Leave us a review on Ha�yCow!


